
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST SINGLES CHART WEEK COMMENCING 9 MAY, 2016
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

21 1 SAY IT Flume Feat. Tove Lo1 FCL/IND FCL160C

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

2

3

R/E

4

NEW

8

7

6

10

9

15

17

R/E

18

12

5

20

14

16

CHEAP THRILLS

1955

AMNESIA

NEVER BE LIKE YOU

INTO YOU

REMIND ME

FALL TOGETHER

TEAM

MAKE THEM WHEELS ROLL

SOUND OF SILENCE

HOOPS

YOU WERE RIGHT

WASTED TIME

FIRE AND THE FLOOD

ALIVE

EQUINOX

CHANDELIER

YOUTH

SETTLE

Sia

Hilltop Hoods Feat. Montaigne & Tom Th…

5 Seconds Of Summer

Flume Feat. Kai

Odd Mob Feat. Starley

Conrad Sewell

The Temper Trap

Iggy Azalea

Safia

Dami Im

The Rubens

Rüfüs

Keith Urban

Vance Joy

Sia

Northlane & In Hearts Wake

Sia

Troye Sivan

Vera Blue

MKP/INE

GE/UMA

CAP/EMI

FCL

CSR/UMA

ATL/WAR

LIB/UMA

DEF/UMA

WAR

SME

IVY/UMA
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LIB/UMA
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US-RC1-15-02935

4779948

GB-UM7-14-01926

FCL160

4786233

QM-CE3-15-00428

9341004037892

4787041

825646390212

G010003496801L

IVY295

G010003361884Y

4788693

9341004031678

US-RC1-15-02101

UNFD68LP

US-RC1-14-00498

00602547626479

4779208

© 1988-2016 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




